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AGENDA

SUSTAINABLE GROUNDWATER MANAGEMENT ACT (SGMA)
Stakeholder Communication and Engagement Meeting

Thursday, March 14, 2019
9:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m.

East Bay Municipal Utility District Administrative Building
375 11th Street, Oakland, CA 94607

PURPOSE OF MEETING
e To provide SGMA compliance update
e To inform planned activities

e To gather input

DISCUSSION ITEMS
1. Welcome and Introduction
2. Overview of SGMA Compliance Process

3. SGMA Compliance Updates
e Completed Milestones
e Review Of Collaborative Decision Making Process
¢ Interbasin Working Group Update
e Technical Advisory Committee Formation
4, GSP Development Activities By LSCE
5. Roundtable Discussion

6. Next Steps




EAST BAY PLAIN SGMA STAKEHOLDERS MEETING
March 14, 2019

Sign in Sheet
Last Name First Name Affiliation Phone Email Signature !!
Mosher Marilyn City of Hayward (510) 583-4723 marilyn.mosher@hayward-ca.gov
Myers Michelle Alameda County Water (510) 668-4454 Michelle.Myers@acwd.com r %/W
Nguyen Liem Port of Oakland (610) 627-1636 Inguyen@portofoakland.com %é@ PP
Nico Peter Lawrence Berkeley Lab (510) 486-7118 psnico@lbl.gov T
Oritz Yvetteh City of El Cerrito (510) 215-4382 yortiz@ci.el-cerrito.ca.us "
Samkian Karineh City of San Pablo (510) 215-3064 KarinehS@sanpabloca.gov /7/ "557\7%— "
Schueler Margo Berkeley PW Commission (510) 528-1975 schueler890@comcast.net |
Smith Erin City of Alameda (510) 747-7938 ESmih@alamedaca gov =_, 1
Tana Cameron HydroMetricsYWR ’mz p (510) 903-0458 ' _
Towey Alice EBMUD (510) 287-1105 alice.towey@ebmud.com Pl Gy, I
Underwood Amy EBMUD (510) 287-7011 amy@ebmud.com
Williamson Mark GEl MWilliamson@GEIConsultants.com P
Yoo James Alameda Co. Public Works (510) 670-6632 jamesy@acpwa.org >
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EAST BAY PLAIN SGMA STAKEHOLDERS MEETING

March 14, 2019

Sign in Sheet
|| Last Name First Name Affiliation Phone Email ) Signature
" Albert Heinrich SF Sierra Club (510) 227-6387 heinrich.albert@outiook.com s
| Blevins Walter Chabot-Los Positas Community College (510) 723-6648 wblevins@clpccd.org Mﬂ/ N\~
I /6 #
Bond Jeff City of Albany (510) 528-5769 jbond@albanyca.org , B
Carr Adrianne BAWSCA (650) 349-3000 acamr@bawsca.org &1’ T2
Cutter Pauline City of San Leandro (510) 577-3355 pcutter@sanleandro.org
Francis Tom BAWSCA (650) 349-3000 tfrancis@bawsca.org
Ghoghaie Nahal Environmental Justice Coalition for Water nahal@ejcw.org
Gilbert Chris SF Sierra Club (510) 528-4202 chris@gilbertbiz.com
Gurdak Jason jgurdak@sfsu.edu /,
Harris Richard EBMUD (510) 287-1675 richard.harris@ebmud.com / %’ ~ ‘
Hidas Laura ACWD 5 { 0(&8’—-&@\ laura.hidas@acwd.com W
Hu Linda EBMUD (510) 287-1691 linda.hu@ebmud.com W
Humphrey Nancy City of Emeryvilie (510) 596-4330 nhumphrey@emeryville.org
Ice Charles County of San Mateo (650) 399-6911 cice@smcgov.org
Janes Margaret DWR Margaret.Janes@water.ca.gov M
Karpowicz Alyx SF Bay Regional Water Quality Control Board (610) 622-2427 Alyx.Karpowicz@waterboards.ca.gov / /,—f/ﬁ\_,;
Kretsinger Grabert Vicki LSCE VKRETSINGER@LSCE.COM TaNCoddinge, L ale )
Lee Jan City of Hayward (5610) 583-4701 Jan.Lee@hayward-ca.gov 1 — ’ "
Leever Bil Brown and Caldwell bleever@brwncald.com "
Leffler Peter LSCE (580267 -57¢] PLEFFLER@LSCE.COM "
Martinez Eduardo City of Richmond (510) 712-4934 richcityservant@gmail.com "
Minn Ken EBMUD (510) 287-0668 ken.minn@ebmud.com "
Moe Henry Salesian (510)234-4433 x 1104 maintenance@saiesian.com
Moore Alisa ESA AMoore@esassoc.com !\‘w VAL
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